
Name Verein Kat. Runde 1 Runde 2 Runde 3 Runde 4 Gesamt
1 Siber Gernot Post SV Graz A 100,00 100,00 100,00 100,00 400,00
2 Walch Christian ASC A 88,44 89,85 83,96 88,24 350,49
3 Kness Rene LH‐Graz A 91,22 83,84 88,58 74,79 338,43
4 Freiberger Michael PSSV A 86,12 75,40 74,00 92,15 327,67
5 Fischer Christoph LH‐Graz A 78,34 78,55 82,39 87,87 327,15
6 Perchthaler Bernhard HSV Klagenfurt A 70,83 66,85 74,23 86,63 298,54
7 Kulmer Markus Post SV Graz A 73,79 66,54 81,88 61,82 284,03
8 Koch Wolfgang ASC A 64,92 66,33 68,98 76,12 276,35
9 Riedel Ronald SSCW SS 65,51 74,09 64,74 70,16 274,50
10 Skledar Karoline Post SV Graz L 65,09 67,36 65,80 74,55 272,80
11 Zagler Siegi ASC S 69,97 58,29 63,02 73,28 264,56
12 Weiß Michael A 58,98 70,45 71,63 62,63 263,69
13 Pfeifer Dietmar ASC A 89,11 90,21 81,13 260,45
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14 Bürger Günter HSV Klagenfurt S 64,16 62,39 62,43 69,61 258,59
15 Vanic Klaus PSSV A 59,31 61,96 68,18 69,12 258,57
16 Hutter Thomas LH‐Graz A 85,55 84,12 88,71 258,38
17 Schmid Manfred LH‐Graz S 64,75 64,28 62,63 65,91 257,57
18 Krassnig Rupert HSV Klagenfurt S 52,16 70,67 66,76 65,72 255,31
19 Klimbacher Josef Post SV Graz SS 57,04 56,69 70,50 65,34 249,57
20 Greczi Otmar HSV Klagenfurt S 66,11 55,59 62,23 62,02 245,95
21 Kribitz Robert HSSV Zeltweg A 62,60 61,34 60,92 55,99 240,85
22 Pletz Gerold 1.O.S.C.F. A 58,55 63,12 54,85 62,82 239,34
23 Mortsch Martin PSSV A 54,55 59,62 70,02 51,67 235,86
24 Silberschneider Günther HSSV Graz SS 48,01 58,67 63,46 60,48 230,62
25 Kulmer Andreas Post SV Graz A 57,71 56,03 58,11 55,88 227,73
26 Kribitz Manuela HSSV Zeltweg L 51,67 48,24 61,24 60,90 222,05
27 Kubec Andreas HSV Klagenfurt SS 46,43 57,36 56,62 59,84 220,25
28 Skledar Ferdinand Post SV Graz SS 48,79 54,94 58,18 52,21 214,12
29 Javornik Franz Post SV Graz SS 60,43 53,12 51,19 49,24 213,98
30 Nestl‐Treiber Doris Polizei SV Graz L 70,46 74,02 66,72 211,20
31 Waitz Harald PSSV S 20,78 60,33 63,62 64,96 209,69
32 Rodler Andreas PSV Klagenfurt A 69,47 65,76 72,42 207,65
33 Kogler Claus A 52,04 69,58 78,02 199,64
34 Horn Christian ASC A 58,51 63,41 71,90 193,82
35 Laiss Didi PSV Linz SS 61,27 64,33 64,43 190,03
36 Schaffer Andreas HSSV Zeltweg A 28,56 47,87 48,47 53,49 178,39
37 Woger Erich HSV Klagenfurt S 50,17 61,39 66,04 177,60
38 Dorner Astrid Post SV Graz L 35,90 45,00 35,57 42,50 158,97, , , , ,
39 Stutterecker Markus A 65,81 76,97 142,78



41 Paumann Andreas 1.O.S.C.F. A 63,78 74,70 138,48
42 Kribitz Anton HSSV Zeltweg SS 40,11 52,38 36,37 128,86
45 Gurka Jürgen A 34,36 52,46 36,14 122,96
46 Horn Markus ASC A 35,35 37,11 44,79 117,25
48 Koller Hans Georg LH‐Graz A 94,55 94,55
49 Höbling Roswitha HSV Klagenfurt L 43,85 46,68 90,53
50 Volk Franz S 89,43 89,43
51 Klapsch‐Gaube Harald A 30,12 49,81 79,93
52 Stacher Günter Post SV Graz A 73,88 73,88
54 Wolfsgruber Horst SSV S 67,40 67,40
55 Fuis Rene Post SV Graz A 63,44 63,44
56 Katterl Manfred A 62,21 62,21
57 Stückelberger Jürgen 1.O.S.C.F. A 60,79 60,79
58 Ecker Wolfgang Sportschützen Vök A 60,49 60,49
59 Kaiser Gerhard A 57,87 57,87
60 Weiß Holger A 57,82 57,82
61 Zinner Andreas SR Hubertus A 57,73 57,73
62 Pirker Christian A 57,24 57,24
63 Weiß Ingmar A 54,18 54,18
64 Wildmann Bettina L 26,40 27,59 53,99
65 Nunner Thomas Polizei SV Graz A 53,75 53,75
66 Ihm Roland Sportschützen Vök A 51,24 51,24
67 Plasonik Franz A 46,66 46,66
68 Baumert Marion Sportschützen Vök L 42,27 42,27
69 Weiß Isabell L 38,94 38,94
70 Stiegler Günter ASC A 32,87 32,87
71 Hofer Günter HSSV Zeltweg A 31,42 31,42
72 Weiß Susanne L 31,04 31,04
73 Schober Ralph HSSV Zeltweg S 30,92 30,92
74 Zillner Hubert SS 28,04 28,04



Name Verein Kat. Runde 1 Runde 2 Runde 3 Runde 4 Gesamt
1 Zagler Siegi ASC S 69,97 58,29 63,02 73,28 264,56
2 Bürger Günter HSV Klagenfurt S 64,16 62,39 62,43 69,61 258,59
3 Schmid Manfred LH‐Graz S 64,75 64,28 62,63 65,91 257,57
4 Krassnig Rupert HSV Klagenfurt S 52,16 70,67 66,76 65,72 255,31
5 Greczi Otmar HSV Klagenfurt S 66,11 55,59 62,23 62,02 245,95
6 Waitz Harald PSSV S 20,78 60,33 63,62 64,96 209,69
7 Woger Erich HSV Klagenfurt S 50,17 61,39 66,04 177,60
8 Volk Franz S 89,43 89,43
9 Wolfsgruber Horst SSV S 67,40 67,40
10 Schober Ralph HSSV Zeltweg S 30,92 30,92
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Name Verein Kat. Runde 1 Runde 2 Runde 3 Runde 4 Gesamt
1 Riedel Ronald SSCW SS 65,51 74,09 64,74 70,16 274,50
2 Klimbacher Josef Post SV Graz SS 57,04 56,69 70,50 65,34 249,57
3 Silberschneider Günther HSSV Graz SS 48,01 58,67 63,46 60,48 230,62
4 Kubec Andreas HSV Klagenfurt SS 46,43 57,36 56,62 59,84 220,25
5 Skledar Ferdinand Post SV Graz SS 48,79 54,94 58,18 52,21 214,12
6 Javornik Franz Post SV Graz SS 60,43 53,12 51,19 49,24 213,98
7 Laiss Didi PSV Linz SS 61,27 64,33 64,43 190,03
8 Kribitz Anton HSSV Zeltweg SS 40,11 52,38 36,37 128,86
9 Zillner Hubert SS 28,04 28,04
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Name Verein Kat. Runde 1 Runde 2 Runde 3 Runde 4 Gesamt
1 Skledar Karoline Post SV Graz L 65,09 67,36 65,80 74,55 272,80
2 Kribitz Manuela HSSV Zeltweg L 51,67 48,24 61,24 60,90 222,05
3 Nestl‐Treiber Doris Polizei SV Graz L 70,46 74,02 66,72 211,20
4 Dorner Astrid Post SV Graz L 35,90 45,00 35,57 42,50 158,97
5 Höbling Roswitha HSV Klagenfurt L 43,85 46,68 90,53
6 Wildmann Bettina L 26,40 27,59 53,99
7 Baumert Marion Sportschützen Vök L 42,27 42,27
8 Weiß Isabell L 38,94 38,94
9 Weiß Susanne L 31,04 31,04
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Name Verein Kat. Runde 1 Runde 2 Runde 3 Runde 4 Gesamt
1 Zeindl Stefan SSV Sponheim 55,57 82,72 92,16 100,00 330,45
2 Breitler Christian SGW 54,48 84,62 88,09 81,35 308,54
3 Stettin Andeas Polizei SV Graz 100,00 100,00 100,00 300,00
4 Sederl Martin 58,15 61,96 72,92 74,04 267,07
5 Kral Andreas 45,22 56,12 50,12 56,28 207,74
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Name Verein Kat. Runde 1 Runde 2 Runde 3 Runde 4 Gesamt
1 Volk Alexander Post SV Graz A 100,00 100,00 100,00 95,76 395,76
2 Kugler Wolfgang RSF unterfrauenha SS 81,93 75,14 92,79 100,00 349,86
3 Fuchs Anton Post SV Graz SS 72,82 76,31 84,56 96,34 330,03
4 Karner Werner LH‐Graz A 72,47 78,07 88,77 82,96 322,27
5 Ferstl Erich ssc Mahö SS 67,64 57,75 67,32 69,14 261,85
6 Glock Gert SV St. Gotthardt SS 45,06 58,07 71,87 60,73 235,73
7 Nestl Martin Pol SV Graz A 67,73 77,90 85,29 230,92
8 Neundlinger Reinhard S 79,75 62,69 79,08 221,52
9 Horvath Mark RSF‐Unterfrauenha A 49,30 44,04 53,04 63,06 209,44
10 Wildmann Karin L 62,45 68,84 77,28 208,57
11 Pernitsch Christian HSSV Graz S 39,80 49,13 52,87 49,76 191,56
12 Schwinger Adolf HSSV‐Graz A 42,44 36,67 50,26 47,36 176,73
13 Hermann Wolfgang Post SV Graz SS 26,35 42,42 53,34 52,96 175,07
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g g
14 Fischer Wilfried A 74,37 90,93 165,30
15 Stampf Alois SS 95,29 95,29
16 Loibner Udo Post SV Graz A 77,36 77,36
17 Kreuzer Kurt SS 68,88 68,88
18 Jürke Erwin S 48,14 48,14
19 Koele Rudolf SS 45,39 45,39



Name Verein Kat. Runde 1 Runde 2 Runde 3 Runde 4 Gesamt
1 Kugler Wolfgang RSF unterfrauenha SS 81,93 75,14 92,79 100,00 349,86
2 Fuchs Anton Post SV Graz SS 72,82 76,31 84,56 96,34 330,03
3 Ferstl Erich ssc Mahö SS 67,64 57,75 67,32 69,14 261,85
4 Glock Gert SV St. Gotthardt SS 45,06 58,07 71,87 60,73 235,73
5 Neundlinger Reinhard S 79,75 62,69 79,08 221,52
6 Pernitsch Christian HSSV Graz S 39,80 49,13 52,87 49,76 191,56
7 Hermann Wolfgang Post SV Graz SS 26,35 42,42 53,34 52,96 175,07
8 Stampf Alois SS 95,29 95,29
9 Kreuzer Kurt SS 68,88 68,88
10 Jürke Erwin S 48,14 48,14
11 Koele Rudolf SS 45,39 45,39
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Open Senioren



Name Verein Kat. Runde 1 Runde 2 Runde 3 Runde 4 Gesamt
1 Rasovic Bosko PSV Schwechat A 90,30 100,00 100,00 100,00 390,30
2 Gaberscik Andreas LH‐Graz A 66,02 71,13 74,15 68,84 280,14
3 Koller Hans Georg LH‐Graz A 89,10 99,81 78,65 267,56
4 Dieregger Franz PSSV A 52,70 64,88 65,99 62,84 246,41
5 Degen Walter PSSV A 56,37 63,05 67,23 57,98 244,63
6 Huber Maximilian A 74,30 87,43 73,57 235,30
7 Riegler Jürgen HSV Villach A 51,92 61,98 62,22 59,18 235,30
8 Soboth Manuel A 43,30 49,12 69,16 48,11 209,69
9 Katscher Michael S 38,36 53,08 58,83 57,61 207,88
10 Stacherl Gerald A 68,10 68,28 63,51 199,89
11 Marinitsch Thomas PSV Klagenfurt A 56,73 71,31 66,63 194,67
12 Pichler Andreas HSSV Zeltweg A 39,26 53,05 54,59 47,61 194,51
13 Wondrak Andreas PSSV S 35,71 56,39 62,03 38,05 192,18
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14 Kalkhauser Dietmar A 65,20 54,85 57,30 177,35
15 Ronge Emanuel A 51,97 65,25 57,69 174,91
16 Panzenböck Mario Post SV Graz A 53,39 70,39 49,07 172,85
17 Panzenböck Manuel Post SV Graz A 49,66 55,86 63,85 169,37
18 Urbanz Martin A 54,83 56,13 54,94 165,90
19 Prettner David ASC A 38,63 41,38 42,67 35,32 158,00
20 Binder Leo SV St. Gotthard SS 33,48 37,68 39,03 37,04 147,23
21 Weißenbacher Bernhard A 59,06 62,81 121,87
22 Königsberger Markus A 51,27 58,79 110,06
23 Handl Reinhard A 100,00 100,00
24 Hofer Heinz Christian LH‐Graz A 42,10 41,00 83,10
25 Wenzel Michael A 33,69 42,66 76,35
26 Steinkellner Kevin A 39,78 31,88 71,66
27 Karakanovski Velko A 70,99 70,99
28 Bogner Michael A 70,37 70,37
29 Wondrak Margit PSSV L 34,51 31,44 65,95
30 Zinner Andreas A 59,34 59,34
31 Kaiser Schwarz Karin L 47,48 47,48
32 Kargl Michael A 44,91 44,91
33 Peer Karin L 39,68 39,68


